- Fantasy
Spovts

The Beer League Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Thu Feb 6 1:58pm ET

Red Division

AngryLittleEIfDO1
The Whizzinator
Playing with balls
GAMETIGER

White Division

IRISH_DYNASTY_1
Maxx Forever 2

Fei Long
Hackensack kings

Blue Division

Suncoast DYN 4
The Bad Guys
Yeti Dawg
Blowin Chunks

Total Points

Suncoast DYN 4
AngryLittleEIfDO1
The Bad Guys
IRISH_DYNASTY_1
The Whizzinator
Maxx Forever 2
Yeti Dawg

Fei Long

Blowin Chunks
Playing with balls
Hackensack kings
GAMETIGER
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2211.35
2077.15
2066.50
2043.70
1982.00
1921.80
1877.75
1802.75
1788.95
1777.95
1706.30
1687.05
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PCT
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.538

PCT
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.308

PCT
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.385

DIV
4-2
4-2
1-5
33

DIV
3-3
1-5
5-1

DIV
4-2
3-3
2-4
3-3

PF
1700.60
1600.95
1504.10
1381.05

PF
1565.45
1629.60
1492.80
1383.35

PF
1754.50
1590.10
1585.65
1533.20
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PA
1648.90
1488.95
1550.50
1492.05

PA
1499.60
1542.65
1525.90
1685.45

PA
1583.55
1586.60
1527.15
1590.05

PTS
2077.15
1982.00
1777.95
1687.05

PTS
2043.70
1921.80
1802.75
1706.30

PTS
2211.35
2066.50
1877.75
1788.95
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